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50778 LEDGESTONE Place 1 Chilliwack British
Columbia
$1,600,000

Over 4200Sqft stunning home @ Ledgestone! THREE car garage & large driveway for additional parking. Main

floor features a beautiful open foyer, bdrm & large living room & open kitchen perfect for entertaining. The

Laundry is conveniently located steps from kitchen in mud room. Walk out & enjoy the covered deck with gas

hook up for BBQ or an evening around the fire table & take in the STUNNING VALLEY VIEWS. Upstairs features

4 large bdrms. Master bedroom with ensuite, freestanding TUB & shower as well as an extra open area for

your ideas. Below you will find a SEPARATE 2 bdrm, 2 bath, SUITE including laundry with high ceilings & W/O

covered deck area. Step down to the yard below and enjoy a HOTTUB overlooking the golf course. Perfect set

up for optional MULTIGENERATIONAL LIVING! A MUST SEE! * PREC - Personal Real Estate Corporation
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